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UPDATED NOTICE 
 

(This updated notice reflects additional meeting cancellations and corrects the date of the 
meeting canceled in October from October 12 to October 19, 2026.) 

 
Note: Ordinance C36738 changing the day of regular meetings of the Spokane City Council is scheduled 
for first reading on February 2, 2026 (deferred from October 6, 2025, Agenda).  If the City Council passes 
legislation to change their regular Monday meetings to a different day in the week, portions of the 
meeting cancelations listed below may no longer apply and will need to be adjusted. Should this occur, an 
updated notice will be distributed.   
 
2026 City Council Regular Meeting Cancelations:  

• Monday, January 5, 2026  

• Monday, January 19, 2026 (Martin Luther King, Jr. Week)  

• Monday, February 16, 2026 (Meeting canceled in recognition of President’s Day, although City 
Hall is open this day)  

• Monday, April 6, 2026 (Spring Break Week) 

• Monday, May 25, 2026 (Memorial Day Week) 

• Monday, June 29, 2026 (Fifth Monday of the month) 

• Monday, July 6, 2026 (Week following Fourth of July) 

• Monday, August 3, 2026 (Summer Break)  

• Monday, August 10, 2026 (Summer Break) 

• Monday, September 7, 2026 (Labor Day Week) 

• Monday, October 19, 2026 (Spokane Public Schools Fall Break) 

• Monday, November 30, 2026 (Fifth Monday of the month) 

• Monday, December 21, 2026 (Christmas Week) 

• Monday, December 28, 2026 (New Year’s Week 2027) 
 
2026 Town Hall Meetings (Pilot) 
City Council will be piloting a new format for district town hall meetings in 2026. The Council Member 
seatmates from each district will collaborate to host a community engagement effort that best meets the 
needs of each district. The format of this effort will likely be unique for each district. District 3 will host 
their community engagement effort in the spring; District 2 in the summer; and District 1 in the fall. Each 
of these efforts will be publicly noticed and communicated in more detail once the plan for each event is 
finalized.  
 
If you have any questions or need clarification regarding the above schedule, please contact the City 
Clerk’s Office at 625-6350 or clerks@spokanecity.org. 
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